
Friends of Manx National Heritage
Booking Form May 2022 - Dec 2022

Fill in the booking form and either email Nicola on nicola@fmnh.im or return with 
your cheque, made payable to FMNH, to: Mrs N Pemberton, FMNH, Ballachrink 
Mill, Santon, IM4 1HE. Alternatively, you can do a bank transfer to sort code 
55-91-00, account 12756466.  Please ensure you add your name as the 
reference.

NB: to save on postage WE DO NOT SEND OUT TICKETS. We will contact you 
if you are not successful. Events on a “first come, first served” basis.
Name ....................................................................................................
Address ..................................................................................................
...................................................................Postcode .............................
E-mail .....................................................................................................
Telephone ......................................Mobile..............................................

Date Event Price pp No’s Cost

Thur 5th May Foraging walk £15

Thur 12th May Derby Castle FREE

Thur 16th Jun Extinction Exhibition FREE

Sat 25th Jun Staarvey Farm £10

Sat 9th Jul Cathedral Tour FREE

Thur 14th Jul July Peel Castle £10

Sat 16th Jul Knockaloe £10

Sun 24th Jul Billown £10

Thur 28th Jul Steam Packet WW1 FREE

Thur 4th Aug Bridges FREE

Mon 5th Sept Conservation FREE

Thur 29th Sept Malew Church £5

Wed 5th Oct Cabinet of Curiosities FREE

Fri 4th Nov Quiz Night £20

Mon 7th Nov MUSEUM 100 FREE

Thur 8th Dec Christmas Celebrations Past  FREE

Quine & Cubbon Printers Ltd, Tel: 832141




